
2022 ISMA SUPERMODIFIED SERIES SCHEDULE
DATE TRACK LOCATION LAPS EVENT

June
Sat, June 4 OSWEGO SPEEDWAY OSWEGO, NY 50 WINGED SUPER CHALLENGE #1

Sat, June 11 JENNERSTOWN SPEEDWAY COMPLEX JENNERSTOWN, PA 50 ISMA / MSS CO-SANCTIONED

July
Sat, July 9 OSWEGO SPEEDWAY OSWEGO, NY 50 WINGED SUPER CHALLENGE #2

Fri, July 15 BERLIN RACEWAY MARNE, MI 40 ISMA / MSS CO-SANCTIONED

Sat, July 16 BERLIN RACEWAY MARNE, MI 60 ISMA / MSS CO-SANCTIONED

Fri, July 29 SANDUSKY SPEEDWAY SANDUSKY, OH 40 HY-MILER NATIONALS FAST 40

Sat, July 30 SANDUSKY SPEEDWAY SANDUSKY, OH 100 HY-MILER NATIONALS

August
Sat, Aug. 13 OSWEGO SPEEDWAY OSWEGO, NY 60 WINGED SUPER CHALLENGE #3

Fri, Aug. 26 CLAREMONT MOTORSPORTS PARK CLAREMONT, NH 75 ISMA 75

September
Sat, Sept. 17 STAR SPEEDWAY EPPING, NH 125 BOB WEBBER SR. MEMORIAL CLASSIC
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